You May Be Also Be interested In:
Hot Parts More
confidence. RFQ RL3720WT-R020-F : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
RL3720WT-R020-F Details PDF
RL3720WT-R020-F
Manufacturer Part Number: RL3720WT-R020-F
Manufacturer/Brand: Susumu
Part of Description: RES SMD 0.02 OHM 1W 1508 WIDE
Datasheets: RL3720WT-R020-F.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 5650 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number RL3720WT-R020-F
Manufacturer Susumu
Description RES SMD 0.02 OHM 1W 1508 WIDE
Category Resistors > Chip Resistor - Surface Mount
Part Status 5650 pcs Stock
Series RL
Operating Temperature -55°C ~ 125°C
Size / Dimension 0.079" L x 0.148" W (2.00mm x 3.75mm)
Height - Seated (Max) 0.028" (0.70mm)
Features Current Sense
Tolerance ±1%
Package / Case Wide 1508 (3720 Metric), 0815
Temperature Coefficient 0/ +350ppm/°C
Failure Rate -
Supplier Device Package 0815
Power (Watts) 1W
Resistance (Ohms) 0.02
Number of Terminations 2
Composition Thin Film
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
RL3720WT-R020-FNH
CYNTEC
RL3720WT-R020-FNH CYNTEC
RL3720WT-R015-G
Susumu
RES SMD 0.015 OHM 1W 1508
WIDE
RL3720WT-R022-F
Susumu
RES SMD 0.022 OHM 1W 1508
WIDE
RL3720WT-R016-F
Susumu
RES SMD 0.016 OHM 1W 1508
WIDE
RL3720WT-R025-F
Susumu
RES SMD 0.025 OHM 1W 1508
WIDE
RL3720WT-R020-G
Susumu
RES SMD 0.02 OHM 1W 1508
WIDE
RL3720WT-R015-F
Susumu
RES SMD 0.015 OHM 1W 1508
WIDE
RL3720WT-R022-G
Susumu
RES SMD 0.022 OHM 1W 1508
WIDE
08051A270JAT4A 08052U4R0BAT2A 150K140A AD8655ARMZ-REEL AK4636ECB-L
AP2311SG-13 BSC042N03LS CC2640R2FRGZR CL21C130JBANNNC COP8ACC528M9CCO
DMC1030UFDBQ DS620U+T&R HYB18T512169BF ICS650R-01T IRFR220TF
IRKD196/10 KV1851TL-G MAX3084ESA MDU1518URH MXL1544CAI+
OP481GPZ R3708FC44W R7F7010453AFP#AA2 RL3264-6-R005-F RL3264L4-R003-F
RL3720S-R10-F-C RL3720T-R022-F RL3720T-R047-F RL3720TT-R010-FN RL3720WS-R10-F-C
RL3720WS-R47-F RL3720WT-R010-FN RL3720WT-R010-FNH RL3720WT-R010-G RL3720WT-R010-GN
RL3720WT-R015-F RL3720WT-R015-FN RL3720WT-R020-FNH RL3720WT-R033-F-0.033R RL3720WT-R050-FN
RN1112FS RP102N251D-TR-F S-1000C37-I4T1G SAFEXCEL1141 SD00433-21
SEMIX101GD12T4S SN74CBT3257DBRG4 VE-272-MW VE-2W0-CV VFT3080S-E3/4W